Jubilee Block of the Month
Quilt

Quilt Moments

89" x 101" (multiple sizes)
Designer | Marilyn Foreman

Issue date: November 2020

MAS513-N12
MAS513-YS (incl binding)
MAS2501-N
MAS2503-B
MAS2505-N
MAS2507-B
MAS2508-N
MAS2509-B
MAS2510-B

QUMI156 | Pattern
N

MAS25T0-N.ceviiiiiiiecieereeeeee e, 3/8
MAS25TT-N.ooiiiiieiieiecrecre e 11/4
MASM2505-UW ....coevrierieiiecireee, 1/2
MASM2507-UW ...ccveviierieriecirecen, 1/2
MASM2508-B ......ccovveeerierieiiecireeerenn, 1/4
MASM2509-UW ...ccvvvriirieiieciieen, 1/2
MASM2510-UW ...coviiiciieiieciieee, 1/2
MASM25TT-B ..ccvieiieciieiieieeereee, 3/8
BACKING oo 10

NOTE: Yardages are estimates. Please do not kit from these amounts.  MAYWOOD E STUDIO



